Special Model Home Preview February 11 & 12 at Cedar Park

We are excited to announce the following:

- As a registered guest on our interest list, you are invited to preview the model homes on February 11 & 12 from 10am - 5pm
- The Grand Opening and sales release will be on February 18 at noon
- Pricing will be published prior to the Sales Release
- To purchase a home at Cedar Park in Newark, CA, you must have a preliminary approval from one of our Preferred Lenders (click here)
- To view the complete Sales Release process, <u>click here</u>

Stay tuned for further details on our new release of homes for sale. I look forward to seeing you here at Cedar Park!

CedarParkHomes.com



Click here for Video Tour



Click here to get pre-approved



Click here to see all model home photos





Jerry Dornseif CalBRE# 01224462

*You must accompany your buyer on their first visit to Cedar Park to be eligible for a broker referral fee. Referral fee is due and payable at close of escrow. Please visit www.ClassicCommunities.net for complete broker policy. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.